
Breakfast served from 6:30am to 10:00am 

Breakfast in the Garden Cafe 
$4.19 

Breakfast come with Eggs and choice of Bacon, 
Sausage or Ham. Choose between 

Pepper Jack, Provolone, Swiss or Cheddar 
Cheese. Served on your choice of Bread or 

Tortilla. 
Additional .69¢ for a Bagel. 

Additional Breakfast Goodies: 
Bacon: $2.29 

 Sausage Patty: $2.29 
Bagel and Cream Cheese: $2.29 



PANINI GRILL 
Italian Hero Panini 

Full $4.29 Half $2.49 
Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Red Onions, Sliced Black Olive, Italian Dressing, 

Parmesan Cheese and Provolone served on your choice of Bread. 

Roast Beef Panini 
Full $4.39 Half $2.59 

Sliced Roast Beef, Creamy Horseradish, and American Cheese served on 
your choice of Bread. 

Tuna Panini  
Full $4.29 Half $2.49 

Albacore Tuna Salad Grilled with Cheddar, Swiss or Pepper Jack Cheese 
served on your choice of Bread. 

Turkey and Provolone 
Full $4.29 Half $2.49 

Sliced Turkey Garlic Aioli Spread, Roasted Red Pepper, and Provolone 
Cheese, served on your choice of Bread. 

3 Cheese Panini 
Full $3.99 Half $2.29 

Grilled Cheese Panini made with any and 3 of the following Cheeses: 
Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack or Provolone, served on your choice of Bread. 

Turkey Wrap 
Full $4.29  

Sliced Turkey, Green Leaf Lettuce, Sliced Red Onions, Pesto Cream Cheese 
Spread on a Tomato Basil Tortilla  

Bread Selection: Sourdough, Rye, White and Wheat Bread 



SOUP & OTHER GOOD STUFF 
 SOUP CUP      SOUP PINT TO GO YOGURT/GRANOLA PARFAIT    
   $1.59       $2.29         $1.69 
 

FRUIT SMOOTHIES 

STRAWBERRY                                                                                   $2.89 
BANANA                                                                                            $2.89 
MIXED BERRY                                                                                   $2.89 
MANGO                                                                                             $2.89 

BOTTLED BEVERAGES 
GATORADE                                                                                        $1.39 
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA                                                                  $2.79   
BOTTLED WATER                                                                              $0.99 
MINUTE MAID                                                                                  $1.39   
CRANBERRY                                                                                      $1.39 
MILK 1/2 Pints                                                                                 $0.89 

BLENDED SPECIALTIES 

LATTE FREEZE                                                                                    $3.89 
CARAMEL LATTE                                                                               $4.19 
WHITE CHOC LATTE                                                                         $3.49 
MOCHA FREEZE                                                                                $4.19 
CARAMEL MOCHA                                                                           $3.39 

 



HOT AND ICED BEVERAGES 

BREWED COFFEE (Regular Only)                                                   $1.39  

CAFÉ ESPRESSO                                                                                $1.29 

CAFÉ LATTE                                                                                       $3.59 

CAFÉ MOCHA                                                                                    $3.09 

WHITE CHOC MOCHA                                                                     $3.59 

CARAMEL (LATTE OR MOCHA)                                                      $4.19 

CAPPUCCINO                                                                                    $3.59 

AMERICANO                                                                                     $2.29 

CHAI                                                                                                    $2.19 

CHAI LATTE                                                                                        $2.19 

HOT CHOCOLATE                                                                             $2.19 

ICED TEA                                                                                            $1.79 

HOT TEA (PER BAG)                                                                         $0.69 

ESPRESSO SHOT                                                                               $0.69 

FLAVOR SHOT                      $0.69       W/ SOY MILK ADD          $0.69 



GARDEN CAFE
Hot and Cold Drinks
House Brewed Coffee
Espresso Shot
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Flavored Latte
Caramel, Dark Chocolate, Hazelnut,
Vanilla, White Chocolate
and Sugar Free Flavored

Freeze
Flavored Freeze
Caramel, Dark Chocolate, Hazelnut,
Vanilla, White Chocolate
and Sugar Free Flavored
White Chocolate Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha
Freeze
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Extra Shot of Espresso
Extra Shot of Flavor
Sub Soy Milk
Milk Choices
2%, Whole, Skim,

1.59

.89

2.69

4.19

4.19

4.19

4.79

4.19

4.99

4.99

5.29

3.99

2.09

.89

.89

.89

Bottle Drinks
Gold Peak Sweet Tea
Powerade
Arizona, and Peace Teas
Soda
Energy Drinks
Minute Maid Juices 12oz
Minute Maid Juice 10oz
1/2-Pint Milks

2.29

2.99

2.29

1.79

2.39

2.99

1.79

.99

Breakfast Sandwich
All Sandwiches
Come with a scramble egg and your
choice of meat, cheeses and bread

Choice of Meat
Bacon, Ham, Sausage

Choice of Cheese
Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone.
Swiss

Choice of Bread
9 Grain, Rye, Sourdough, Tortilla,
White

6.69

Smoothies
Banana, Mango, Mix Berry,
Strawberry 3.29



GARDEN CAFE
Panini Grill
Italian Hero Panini
Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Red Onions, Sliced Black Olive,
Italian Dressing, Parmesan Cheese and Provolone served on
your choice of Bread

Roast Beef
Sliced Roast Beef, Creamy Horseradish, and American Cheese
served on your choice of Bread

Tuna
Albacore Tuna Salad Grilled with your choice of Cheese, and
served on your choice of Bread

Ham and Cheese
Ham grilled with your choice of Cheese and served on your
choice of Bread

Turkey and Provolone
Sliced Turkey, toasted Red Peppers, and Provolone Cheese
served on your choice of Bread

3 Cheese
Grilled Cheese Panini made with any 3-Cheese served on your
choice of Bread

Turky Wrap
Sliced Turkey, Green Leaf Lettuce, Sliced Red Onion, Pesto
Cream Cheese Spread on a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Full 9.79 Half 4.89

Full 9.39 Half 4.69

Full 7.89 Half 3.99

Full 7.89 Half 3.99

Full 7.89 Half 3.99

Full 5.99 Half 2.99

8.49

Soup Cup 1.79 Bowl 2.59
Choice of Bread: 9 Grain, Sourdough, White, Rye 
Choice of Cheese: Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone


	Garden Breakfast Menu
	Garden Daily Menu



