

Breakfast served from 6:30am to 10:00am

Breakfast in the Garden Cafe

\$4.19

Breakfast come with Eggs and choice of Bacon,
Sausage or Ham. Choose between
Pepper Jack, Provolone, Swiss or Cheddar
Cheese. Served on your choice of Bread or
Tortilla.

Additional .69¢ for a Bagel.

Additional Breakfast Goodies:

Bacon: \$2.29

Sausage Patty: \$2.29

Bagel and Cream Cheese: \$2.29

PANINI GRILL

Italian Hero Panini

Full \$4.29 Half \$2.49

Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Red Onions, Sliced Black Olive, Italian Dressing, Parmesan Cheese and Provolone served on your choice of Bread.

Roast Beef Panini

Full \$4.39 Half \$2.59

Sliced Roast Beef, Creamy Horseradish, and American Cheese served on your choice of Bread.

Tuna Panini

Full \$4.29 Half \$2.49

Albacore Tuna Salad Grilled with Cheddar, Swiss or Pepper Jack Cheese served on your choice of Bread.

Turkey and Provolone

Full \$4.29 Half \$2.49

Sliced Turkey Garlic Aioli Spread, Roasted Red Pepper, and Provolone Cheese, served on your choice of Bread.

3 Cheese Panini

Full \$3.99 Half \$2.29

Grilled Cheese Panini made with any and 3 of the following Cheeses: Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack or Provolone, served on your choice of Bread.

Turkey Wrap

Full \$4.29

Sliced Turkey, Green Leaf Lettuce, Sliced Red Onions, Pesto Cream Cheese Spread on a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Bread Selection: Sourdough, Rye, White and Wheat Bread

SOUP & OTHER GOOD STUFF

SOUP CUP SOUP PINT TO GO YOGURT/GRANOLA PARFAIT \$1.59 \$2.29 \$1.69

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

	_
STRAWBERRY	\$2.89
BANANA	\$2.89
MIXED BERRY	\$2.89
MANGO	\$2.89
BOTTLED BEVERAGES	
GATORADE	\$1.39
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA	\$2.79
BOTTLED WATER	
MINUTE MAID	\$1.39
CRANBERRY	\$1.39
MILK 1/2 Pints	\$0.89
BLENDED SPECIALTIES	
LATTE FREEZE	\$3.89
CARAMEL LATTE	\$4.19
WHITE CHOC LATTE	\$3.49
MOCHA FREEZE	\$4.19
CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.39

HOT AND ICED BEVERAGES

BREWED COFFEE (Regular Only)	\$1.39
CAFÉ ESPRESSO	\$1.29
CAFÉ LATTE	\$3.59
CAFÉ MOCHA	ć2 00
WHITE CHOC MOCHA	\$3.59
CARAMEL (LATTE OR MOCHA)	\$4.19
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.59
AMERICANO	
CHAI	ć2 40
CHAI LATTE	\$2.19
HOT CHOCOLATE	
ICED TEA	\$1.79
HOT TEA (PER BAG)	\$0.69
ESPRESSO SHOT	\$0.69
FLAVOR SHOT\$0.69 W/ SOY N	MILK ADD\$0.69

GARDEN CAFE

Breakfast Sandwich

All Sandwiches 6.69 Come with a scramble egg and your choice of meat, cheeses and bread

Choice of Meat Bacon, Ham, Sausage

Choice of Cheese Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone. Swiss

Choice of Bread 9 Grain, Rye, Sourdough, Tortilla, White

Bottle Drinks

Gold Peak Sweet Tea	2.29
Powerade	2.99
Arizona, and Peace Teas	2.29
Soda	1.79
Energy Drinks	2.39
Minute Maid Juices 12oz	2.99
Minute Maid Juice 10oz	1.79
1/2-Pint Milks	.99

Smoothies

Banana, Mango, Mix Berry, Strawberry 3.29

Hot and Cold Drinks

House Brewed Coffee	1.59
Espresso Shot	.89
Americano	2.69
Macchiato	4.19
Cappuccino	4.19
Latte	4.19
Flavored Latte	4.79
Caramel, Dark Chocolate, Hazeln Vanilla, White Chocolate and Sugar Free Flavored	ut,
Freeze	4.19
Flavored Freeze	4.99
Caramel, Dark Chocolate, Hazeln Vanilla, White Chocolate and Sugar Free Flavored	ut,
5	4.00
White Chocolate Mocha	4.99
White Chocolate Mocha White Chocolate Mocha	4.99
	5.29
White Chocolate Mocha	
White Chocolate Mocha Freeze	5.29
White Chocolate Mocha Freeze Hot Chocolate	5.29 3.99
White Chocolate Mocha Freeze Hot Chocolate Tea	5.29 3.99 2.09
White Chocolate Mocha Freeze Hot Chocolate Tea Extra Shot of Espresso	5.29 3.99 2.09 .89



GARDEN CAFE

Panini Grill

Italian Hero Panini

Full 9.79 Half 4.89

Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Red Onions, Sliced Black Olive, Italian Dressing, Parmesan Cheese and Provolone served on your choice of Bread

Roast Beef

Full 9.39 Half 4.69

Sliced Roast Beef, Creamy Horseradish, and American Cheese served on your choice of Bread

Tuna Full 7.89 Half 3.99

Albacore Tuna Salad Grilled with your choice of Cheese, and served on your choice of Bread

Ham and Cheese

Full 7.89 Half 3.99

Ham grilled with your choice of Cheese and served on your choice of Bread

Turkey and Provolone

Full 7.89 Half 3.99

Sliced Turkey, toasted Red Peppers, and Provolone Cheese served on your choice of Bread

3 Cheese

Full 5.99 Half 2.99

Grilled Cheese Panini made with any 3-Cheese served on your choice of Bread

Turky Wrap

8.49

Sliced Turkey, Green Leaf Lettuce, Sliced Red Onion, Pesto Cream Cheese Spread on a Tomato Basil Tortilla

Soup Cup 1.79 Bowl 2.59

Choice of Bread: 9 Grain, Sourdough, White, Rye Choice of Cheese: Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone

